
TMSpillProtec
Spill Absorbent Drum Top Pad

Designed For Safety. Value For Life.

Spill ProtectionSpill Control Solutions
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Applications

Maintenance Hangers
Factory floor
Manufacturing & Assembly
Repair facilities & Body Shops
Event Centres & Cinemas
Theme Parks
Substations
Laboratories

Available Models

Polypropylene
White
φ 550mm
3 MM
100 L
25
56x56x38CM
3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs
BLSH-OABP3100
00810148530983

Polypropylene
Yellow
φ 550mm
3 MM
85 L
25
56x56x38CM
3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs
BLSH-CABP385
00810148530990

Material
Color
Size
Thickness
Absorption capacity
Pieces / Carton
Carton Dimension
Carton Weight
Product SKU
Carton GTIN

Model OABP3100 CABP385

Polypropylene
Grey
φ 550mm
3 MM
85 L
25
56x56x38CM
3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs
BLSH-UABP385
00810148531003

UABP385

Store the absorbents in a clean and dry area, 
away from direct sunlight.

Storage
Dispose of used absorbents in accordance with 
both local and national regulations.

Disposal

Industries

Automotive

Aviation

Heavy Engineering

Chemical

Hospitality & Events

Warehousing

Pharmaceutical

Universal Absorbent Drum Top Pad
Absorbs – Oils, Coolants, Solvents & 
Water

Chemical Absorbent Drum Top Pad
Absorbs – Acids, Bases, Unknown 
Liquids

Oil Absorbent Drum Top Pad
Absorbs – Oils, Oil Bases Liquids Only, 
Not Water

Model - OABP3100 Model - CABP385 Model - UABP385


