

Spill Protec[™] Spill Absorbent Drum Top Pad



Model - OABP3100

Oil Absorbent Drum Top Pad

Absorbs – Oils, Oil Bases Liquids Only, Not Water



Model - CABP385

Chemical Absorbent Drum Top Pad

Absorbs – Acids, Bases, Unknown Liquids



Model - UABP385

Universal Absorbent Drum Top Pad

Absorbs – Oils, Coolants, Solvents & Water

Applications

- Maintenance Hangers
- Factory floor
- Manufacturing & Assembly
- O Repair facilities & Body Shops
- Event Centres & Cinemas
- O Theme Parks
- Substations
- Laboratories

Industries



Chemical



Aviation



Heavy Engineering



Pharmaceutical



Automotive



Hospitality & Events



Warehousing

Available Models

Model	OABP3100	CABP385	UABP385
Material	Polypropylene	Polypropylene	Polypropylene
Color	White	Yellow	Grey
Size	ф 550mm	φ 550mm	ф 550mm
Thickness	3 MM	3 MM	3 MM
Absorption capacity	100 L	85 L	85 L
Pieces / Carton	25	25	25
Carton Dimension	56x56x38CM	56x56x38CM	56x56x38CM
Carton Weight	3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs	3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs	3.75 kg / 8.26 lbs
Product SKU	BLSH-OABP3100	BLSH-CABP385	BLSH-UABP385
Carton GTIN	00810148530983	00810148530990	00810148531003

Storage

Store the absorbents in a clean and dry area, away from direct sunlight.

Disposal

Dispose of used absorbents in accordance with both local and national regulations.

